
SPARKLING

Azienda Agricola Ca' Tullio, Prosecco, Extra Dry | Prosecco DOC, Italy 

Ita, Prosecco Rose, Spumante | Prosecco DOC, Italy

Charles De Vercy, Brut | Champagne, France, NV 

Duménil, Premier Cru Millésimé Brut | Champagne, France, 2013 

WHITE

Muscadet Sèvre et Maine sur Lie - Clos Armand, Melon de Bourgogne I France, 2018

Vorgeschmack White, MA Andorfer, Gruner Vetliner, Riesling I Kamptal, Austria, 2021

Le Vent dans les Voiles, Valérie Courrèges, Vermentino I Provence, France, 2021

Clementia, Les Aphillanthes, Roussanne, Viognier I Rhone, France, 2021

Familia Castano, Organic Macabeo, | Murcia, Spain, 2021

El Pinto, Hacienda la Perrilla, Palomino I Jerez, Spain, 2021

Azevedo, Vinho Verde Loureiro/Alvarinho | Portugal, 2021

Domaine du Château De Pinet, Picpoul de Pinet AOC  |  Languedoc, France, 2020 

Dao Branco, Alvaro Castro, Cercial-Branco, Bical, Encruzado I Dao, Portugal, 2021

Branco, Sanha, Maria Gomes, Bical, Cercia I Bairrada, Portugal, 2020

Les Grandes Lignes, Domaine Leon Boesch, Riesling I Alsace, France, 2019

Blank Canvas, 'Abstract' Sauvignon Blanc  |  Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021

L'Indiscrete, Sauvignon Blanc | Sancerre, Loire Valley, France, 2020 

Domaine Vrignaud, Chablis  |  Chablis, France, 2021 

Bachelder, 'Niagara' Chardonnay | Ontario, Canada, 2018 

Domaine Louis Chèze, Cuvée 'Rô-Rée'  |  Saint-Joseph AOP, Rhone, France 2020

David Moret, Puligny-Montrachet  |  Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France, 2020

ROSÉ 

M/S Akluj, Sangiovesse | Mahārāshtra, India, 2020 

Château du Rouët, `Estérelle`, | Côtes de Provence, France, 2020

Domaine Joel Delaunay, `Maceration de Soif` Sauvignon Blanc Vin Orange, 2021 

RED

Ink, Judith Beck, Zweigelt I St Lauren, Burgenland, Austria, 2020

Tempranillo, Bodegas Moraza, Tempranillo I Rioja, Spain, 2020

Quite, Veronica Ortega, Mencia I Bierzo, Spain, 2020

Crozes-Hermitage, Laurent Habrard, Syrah I Northern Rhone, France ,2019

Tapisserie Rouge, Domaine Lamy, Carignan, Mourvedre, Grenache I France, 2021

Tragolargo Monastrell, Finca Casa Balaguer, Monastrell I Alicante, Spain, 2020

Mimetic, Gallina de Piel, Garnacha I Aragon, Spain, 2020

Junge Lowen, Heidi Schrock & Sohne, Blaufrankisch/St. Laurent I Burgenland, Austria, 2020

Vinhao, Aphros, Vinhao, Vinho Verde I Portugal, 2019

Albahra, Envinate, Garnacha, Moravia Agria, Almansa, Spain, 2021

Weingut Mittelbach, 'Gottfried' Pinot Noir | Graz, Austria, 2019 

Domaine Richaud 'Terre de Galets', Organic Côtes du Rhône | Southern Rhône, France, 2020

Tablas Creek, Mourvédre  |  Paso Robles, California, USA, 2018 

Maximin Grunhauser, Pinot Noir  |  Mosel, Germany, 2018 

Château de Vaudieu Grand Vin, Châteauneuf-du-Pape | Southern Rhône, France 2017 

John Duval, 'Eligo', Barossa Shiraz  |  Barossa, South Australia, 2016

125ML

8.5

8.5

12










7.5

8.8

9.5

11

















































8.5

10







7.5

8.5

9.5

12








































BOTTLE

47

47

68

115



















30

39

44

49

49

53

56

64

69

75

90

95

145







30

48

55



















30

39

47

49

54

59

63

73

108

115

120

145

We are a cashless restaurant. All prices are inclusive of VAT | An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
Please speak to your server regarding any dietary requirements or allergies. Food comes out of the kitchen as it is ready and is best shared when hot.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Bow Barracks Gimlet — Gin, Lime Juice, Ginger 
Gulab Tippler — Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Lychee Juice 
Gin Wala Negroni — Gin Wala, Campari, Martini Rosso 
Gunpowder Espresso Martini — Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee, Amaretto, Baileys 
Passion Fruit Pisco Sour — Pisco, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice 
White Wine Port Spritz — White Port, Lime Juice, Tonic Water 
Aperol Spritz — Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water 
Elderflower and Mint Spritz — Vodka, Elderflower Syrup, Prosecco, Soda Water

WINTER WARMTH COCKTAILS 
Aam Admi Old Fashioned - Canadian Rye, Mango Chutney, Black Pepper 
Behenji's Rum Tippler - Punjabi Rum, Pomegranate Liqueur, Kokum, Cointreau
Angeethi Mulled Wine - Languedoc-Roussillon Red, Whole Indian Spices, Fresh Orange

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
Ginger and Cucumber Spritz 
Passiontini 

BEER
40ft Brewery - Disco Lager 4.8% abv (1/2 pint) 
40ft Brewery - Dalston Sunrise Hazy Pale Ale 4.4% abv (1/2 pint) 
Nirvana Brewery – Alcohol-Free Classic IPA (bottle) 0.5%

SOFT DRINKS

Coke 

Diet Coke 

Coke Zero

Franklin & Sons Lemonade 

Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale 

Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer 

Franklin & Sons Tonic Water 

Franklin & Sons Soda Water

Franklin & Sons Light Tonic

Apple Juice 

Orange Juice 

Cranberry Juice 

Mango Juice 

Lychee Juice 

Still/Sparkling Water 

Teas /Coffee

13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11






13
13
11






8
8






4.5
4.5

5









5

5.5

6.5







5

5.5

5.5

4.5

7.5

6







10

10

6

6

5

5

4.5

5

5

5

17

12




4

9.5







4

4

4.5

8

13.5



















3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

5.5

4

SPIRITS — 25ml

Vodka

Broken Clock Vodka 

Grey Goose Vodka 

Mamont Siberian Vodka 

Gin

Bloom Jasmine & Rose Gin

Hendricks Gin 

Jim and Tonic - Roobee Rhubarb Gin

Bombay, Sapphire Gin 

Monkey 47 Black Forest Gin 

Gin Wala

Whisky

Hibiki Suntory Whisky, Harmony 

Macallan 12y 

Laphroaig 10y 

Glenmorangie 

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker B/L 12y

Jameson

Glenfiddich 12y 

Gentleman Jack 

Maker’s Mark Bourbon

Yamazaki 12yo

Rampur Asava

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Tequila 

Fortaleza, Reposado Tequila 

Rum

Bacardi Rum 

Old Monk Rum

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 

Admiral Rodney Extra Old St Lucia Rum 

Diplomático 2004 Single Vintage Rum 


