

G U N P O W D E R

SPARKLING	125ML	BOTTLE
Azienda Agricola Ca' Tullio, Prosecco, Extra Dry Prosecco DOC, Italy	8.5	47
Ita, Prosecco Rose, Spumante Prosecco DOC, Italy	8.5	47
Charles De Vercy, Brut Champagne, France, NV	12	68
Duménil, Premier Cru Millésimé Brut Champagne, France, 2013		115
WHITE		
Muscadet Sèvre et Maine sur Lie - Clos Armand, Melon de Bourgogne France, 2018	7.5	
Vorgeschmack White, MA Andorfer, Gruner Vetliner, Riesling Kamptal, Austria, 2021	8.8	
Le Vent dans les Voiles, Valérie Courrèges, Vermentino Provence, France, 2021	9.5	
Clementia, Les Aphillanthes, Roussanne, Viognier Rhone, France, 2021	11	
Familia Castano, Organic Macabeo, Murcia, Spain, 2021		30
El Pinto, Hacienda la Perrilla, Palomino Jerez, Spain, 2021		39
Azevedo, Vinho Verde Loureiro/Alvarinho Portugal, 2021		44
Domaine du Château De Pinet, Picpoul de Pinet AOC Languedoc, France, 2020		49
Dao Branco, Alvaro Castro, Cercial-Branco, Bical, Encruzado Dao, Portugal, 2021		49
Branco, Sanha, Maria Gomes, Bical, Cercial Bairrada, Portugal, 2020		53
Les Grandes Lignes, Domaine Leon Boesch, Riesling Alsace, France, 2019		56
Blank Canvas, 'Abstract' Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021		64
L'Indiscrete, Sauvignon Blanc Sancerre, Loire Valley, France, 2020		69
Domaine Vrignaud, Chablis Chablis, France, 2021		75
Bachelor, 'Niagara' Chardonnay Ontario, Canada, 2018		90
Domaine Louis Chèze, Cuvée 'Rô-Rée' Saint-Joseph AOP, Rhone, France 2020		95
David Moret, Puligny-Montrachet Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France, 2020		145
ROSÉ		
M/S Akluj, Sangiovesse Mahārāshtra, India, 2020		30
Château du Rouët, 'Estérelle', Côtes de Provence, France, 2020	8.5	48
Domaine Joel Delaunay, 'Maceration de Soif' Sauvignon Blanc Vin Orange, 2021	10	55
RED		
Ink, Judith Beck, Zweigelt St Lauren, Burgenland, Austria, 2020	7.5	
Tempranillo, Bodegas Moraza, Tempranillo Rioja, Spain, 2020	8.5	
Quite, Veronica Ortega, Mencia Bierzo, Spain, 2020	9.5	
Crozes-Hermitage, Laurent Habrard, Syrah Northern Rhone, France ,2019	12	
Tapisserie Rouge, Domaine Lamy, Carignan, Mourvedre, Grenache France, 2021		30
Tragolargo Monastrell, Finca Casa Balaguer, Monastrell Alicante, Spain, 2020		39
Mimetic, Gallina de Piel, Garnacha Aragon, Spain, 2020		47
Junge Lowen, Heidi Schrock & Sohne, Blaufrankisch/St. Laurent Burgenland, Austria, 2020		49
Vinhao, Aphros, Vinhao, Vinho Verde Portugal, 2019		54
Albahra, Envinante, Garnacha, Moravia Agria, Almansa, Spain, 2021		59
Weingut Mittelbach, 'Gottfried' Pinot Noir Graz, Austria, 2019		63
Domaine Richaud 'Terre de Galets', Organic Côtes du Rhône Southern Rhône, France, 2020		73
Tablas Creek, Mourvèdre Paso Robles, California, USA, 2018		108
Maximin Grunhauser, Pinot Noir Mosel, Germany, 2018		115
Château de Vaudieu Grand Vin, Châteauneuf-du-Pape Southern Rhône, France 2017		120
John Duval, 'Eligo', Barossa Shiraz Barossa, South Australia, 2016		145

G U N P O W D E R

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Bow Barracks Gimlet — Gin, Lime Juice, Ginger	13
Gulab Tippler — Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Juice	13
Gin Wala Negroni — Gin Wala, Campari, Martini Rosso	13
Gunpowder Espresso Martini — Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee, Amaretto, Baileys	13
Passion Fruit Pisco Sour — Pisco, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice	13
White Wine Port Spritz — White Port, Lime Juice, Tonic Water	13
Aperol Spritz — Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water	11
Elderflower and Mint Spritz — Vodka, Elderflower Syrup, Prosecco, Soda Water	11

WINTER WARMTH COCKTAILS

Aam Admi Old Fashioned - Canadian Rye, Mango Chutney, Black Pepper	13
Behenji's Rum Tippler - Punjabi Rum, Pomegranate Liqueur, Kokum, Cointreau	13
Angeethi Mulled Wine - Languedoc-Roussillon Red, Whole Indian Spices, Fresh Orange	11

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Ginger and Cucumber Spritz	8
Passiontini	8

BEER

40ft Brewery - Disco Lager 4.8% abv (1/2 pint)	4.5
40ft Brewery - Dalston Sunrise Hazy Pale Ale 4.4% abv (1/2 pint)	4.5
Nirvana Brewery - Alcohol-Free Classic IPA (bottle) 0.5%	5

SPIRITS — 25ml

Vodka

Broken Clock Vodka	5
Grey Goose Vodka	5.5
Mamont Siberian Vodka	6.5

Gin

Bloom Jasmine & Rose Gin	5
Hendricks Gin	5.5
Jim and Tonic - Roobee Rhubarb Gin	5.5
Bombay, Sapphire Gin	4.5
Monkey 47 Black Forest Gin	7.5
Gin Wala	6

Whisky

Hibiki Suntory Whisky, Harmony	10
Macallan 12y	10
Laphroaig 10y	6
Glenmorangie	6
Monkey Shoulder	5
Johnnie Walker B/L 12y	5
Jameson	4.5
Glenfiddich 12y	5
Gentleman Jack	5
Maker's Mark Bourbon	5
Yamazaki 12yo	17
Rampur Asava	12

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Tequila	4
Fortaleza, Reposado Tequila	9.5

Rum

Bacardi Rum	4
Old Monk Rum	4
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	4.5
Admiral Rodney Extra Old St Lucia Rum	8
Diplomático 2004 Single Vintage Rum	13.5

SOFT DRINKS

Coke	3.75
Diet Coke	3.75
Coke Zero	3.75
Franklin & Sons Lemonade	3.75
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale	3.75
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer	3.75
Franklin & Sons Tonic Water	3.75
Franklin & Sons Soda Water	3.75
Franklin & Sons Light Tonic	3.75
Apple Juice	3.5
Orange Juice	3.5
Cranberry Juice	3.5
Mango Juice	3.5
Lychee Juice	3.5
Still/Sparkling Water	5.5
Teas /Coffee	4